Operator License## 32834
Operator JTC Qil, Inc.
Address

Contractor ITC Qil, Inc.

DRILL LOG

APl # 15-121-31351-00

Lease FEEBECK

Well #

C-1

Spud Date 9/1/17 Cement 9/5/17

Contractor License Location of

T.D. 460 T.D. of Pipe 442 feet from

Surf. Pipe Size 7” Depth ft. 20 ft. feet from

Kind of Well PRODUCTION County Miami

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To

2 soil 0 2 6 coal 225 231

16 clay 2 18 11 lime 231 242

37 shale 18 55 108 shale 242 350

21 lime 55 76 32 lime/shale 350 382

22 shale 76 98 6 oil sand 382 388 broke
6 lime 98 104 3 oil sand 388 391 ok
42 shale 104 146 3 oil sand 391 394 good
14 lime 146 160 1 oil sand 394 395 good
36 shale 160 196 1 lime 395 396

11 coal 196 207 3 oil sand 396 399 ok
18 lime 207 225 3 oil sand 399 402 ok




3 shale 402 405
16 lime 405 421
39 shale 421 460
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